LJsaPHO

SKA Doppel-Toilettenpapierhalter mit Ablage 30x8x10cm, schwarz matt/Eiche

Bestellcode: SKA425
GroBe

Breite: 300 mm
Hbéhe: 85 mm
Tiefe: 100 mm

Eigenschaften

Farbe: Schwarz, Braun
Material: Massivholz, Stahl
Garantie: 10 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

10

80
85

225

300 _

100

UBC s.r.0., MéInicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



